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333 Apartments 333 So Gallatin Road Madison 37115 615-865-4733 paula@haleproperties.net

445 Park Commons Apartments 445 Benton Avenue Nashville 37204 615-903-0016 manager@445parkcommons.com

808 at Skyline Ridge 808 Skyline ridge Dr Madison 37115 615-679-7376 skylineridge@enfieldmgmt.com

Amalie Meadows Apartments 300 Kate St. Madison 37115 615-865-4622 amaliemeadowsmgr@elmingtonpm.com

Argyle Ave Senior Apartments 755 East Argyle Ave Nashville 37203 615-383-4993 argyle@AOGliving.com

Arrow Property Management Various locations Various Various 615 305-7356 nathan@arrow-tn.com

Autumn Chase Apartments 110 Harris St. Goodlettsville 37072 615-815-4398 autumnchase@rpmliving.com

Autumn Wood Terrace Apartments 1316 Tulip Grove Rd Hermitage 37076 615-232-2551 abender@tnhm.us 

Bellwood Park Apartments 100 Pennington Ave Nashville 37206 615-228-3456 bellewood@fcpnet.com

Biltmore Place Apartments 830 Glastonbury Rd Nashville 37219 1-866-403-0050 biltmore@enfieldmgmt.com

Briarville Apartments 600 Creative Way Madison 37115 615-985-7040 briarville@enfieldmgmt.com

Burning Tree Apartments 345 Burning Tree Dr Hermitage 37076 615-883-5884 manager.burningtree@freemanwebb.com

Clear Blue Management Various locations Various Various 615-744-9443 danielle@clearbluemanagement.com 

Cobblestone Corners Apartments 501 Ben Allen Road Nashville 37216 615-226-0090 cobblestonecorners@sandalwoodmgt.com

Crossings at East Nashville Apartments 321 Walton Lane Madison 37115 615-815-4398 crossingsateastnashville@rpmliving.com

Crossings at Madison Apartments 110 Archwood Place Madison 37115 615-551-5450 crossingsatmadison@rpmliving.com

Cumberland Crossing 333 Rio Vista Dr Madison 37115 615-868-5388 sluedtke@pkmanagement.com

Denton Properties Various locations Various Various 615-228-6497 dentonproperty@aol.com 

First Nashville Realty Various locations Various Various 615-228-0685 1stnashvillerealty@gmail.com 

Flats on Water's Edge 3940 Bell Road Hermitage 37076 615-874-3970 flats.watersedge@dominiuminc.com 

Forest Bend Townhomes 501 Forest Park Road Madison 37115 615-496-5123 nmorales@Nashville-MDHA.org

Forest Park Apartments 6936 Highway 70 S Nashville 37221 615-662-1135 forestpark@aogliving.com

Gibson Creek Apartments 300 East Webster St Madison 37115 615-865-5360 manager@gibsoncreekmadison.com 

Granstaff Apartments 2333 Rosa Parks Blvd Nashville 37228 615-256-0330 granstaff@fcpnet.com

Hallmark at Bellevue Apartments 5731 River Rd Nashville 37209 615-354-8050 hallmarkatbellevuemgr@agpmanager.com 

Hallmark at the Park Apartments 814 17th Ave No Nashville 37203 615-329-0767 hallmarkpark@elmingtonpm.com 

Hallmark Station Aprtments 3970 Clarksville Hwy Nashville 37218 615-454-2662 hallmarkstation@elmingtonpm.com

Hamilton Creek Apartments 3140 Hamilton Church Rd Antioch 37013 615-366-9447 hamiltoncreek@fcpnet.com 

Hanover Ridge Apartments 2925 Baby Ruth Lane Antioch 37013 615-731-0279 manager@hanoverridge.com 

Hermitage Flats Apartments 5636 Old Hickory Blvd. Hermitage 37076 615-885-0008 hermitageflatsasst@elmingtonpm.com 

Hermitage Manor Apartments 1316 Tulip Grove Rd Hermitage 37076 615-232-2551 abender@tnhm.us 

Hickory Highlands Apartments 100 Hickory Highlands Dr. Antioch 37013 615-731-0232 hickoryhighlands@rpmliving.com

This list only includes landlords who have asked to be listed. Other landlords participate and additional sources include newspaper ads and the TNHousingSearch.org 

website. Be cautious of ads on Craigslist and social media as sometimes these are scams. 
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Hickory Lake Apartments 3940 Apache Trail Antioch 37013 615-331-0716 hickorylakemgr@cushwake.com

Hickory Manor Apartments 2900 Hamilton Church Rd Antioch 37013 615-731-4210 kathy.hickorymanor@comcast.net 

Hillside Flats 1501 Hillside Ave Nashville 37203 615-244-7121 hillsideflatsmgr@elmingtonpm.com 

Lenore Garden Apartments 601 Crutcher St Nashville 37206 615-256-3592 manager.lenoregarden@freemanwebb.com 

Marina Manor Apartments 414 Neill Ave Nashville 37206 615-226-0374 manager@marinamanorapartments.com 

Marvin Cook Various locations Various Various 615-568-8836 cooksection8@hotmail.com

Meadowcreek Apartments 919 So Dickerson Rd Goodletsville 37072 615-851-5792 meadowcreek@cornerstonerent.com

Mid-South Properties Various locations Various Various 615-399-0552 tmanier@midsouthpropertiesinc.com 

Millennium Apartments 1714 Seifried St Nashville 37208 615-726-2696 shanelle@urbanhousingsolutions.org 

Mountain Brook Townhomes 520 Zermatt Ave Nashville 37211 615-831-3333 mountainbrookmgr@elmingtonpm.com 

Nashwood Park Apartments 1040 No Dupont Ave Madison 37115 615-865-1933 nashwood@fcpnet.com 

Oakwood Flats Apts 2071 Oakwood Ave Nashville 37207 615-598-5023 oakwoodmgr@elmingtonpm.com 

October Homes Apartments 606 No Dupont Ave Madison 37115 615-865-3200 octoberhomes@fcpnet.com 

O'Neill Properties Various locations Various Various 615-650-0008 cain.oneillproperties@gmail.com 

Paddock at Grandview Apartments 5515 Scruggs Lane Nashville 37207 615-620-5850 paddock@enfieldmgmt.com 

Parkwood Villa Apartments 3258  Brick Church Pike Nashville 37207 615-576-8288 parkwoodvilla@twgdev.com 

Progress Residential Various locations Various Various 833-774-7377 rentprogress.com 

Red Lily Real Estate Various locations Various Various 615-593-6159 markus@redlilyre.com

Retreat at Dry Creek Apartments 100 Robert Cartwright Dr Goodletsville 37072 615-859-9850 drycreekmanager@pedcor.net 

Richland Hills Apartments 5800 Maudina Avenue Nashville 37209 615-356-0809 richlandhills@pkmanagement.com

River Retreat Apartments 600 Cheyenne Blvd Madison 37115 1-866-349-7116 hello@urbanhousingsolutions.org 

Skyline Village Apartments 3225 Creekwood Dr Nashville 37207 615-258-2202 Skyline@hayescompanies.com

Stone Bridge Lofts 619 North Main Street Goodlettsville 37072 615-488-8545 stonebridge@elmingtonpm.com

Summerwind Apartments 344 Bell Road Antioch 37013 615-361-3434 summerwind@fcpnet.com

Swiss Ridge Apartments 455 Swiss Ave Nashville 37211 615-833-8950 swiss.view@dominiuminc.com

Terrace Park Apartments 3110 Elm Hill Pike Nashville 37214 1-866-368-3422 pvotteler@highmarkholdings.com 

The Park at Richards Rd Apts 850 Richards Rd Antioch 37013 615-834-3277 richardsroad@fcpnet.com 

The Preserve at Metrocenter 468 Ponder Place Nashville 37228 615-291-5606 preserve@fcpnet.com 

The Skyliner Apartments 2940 Dickerson Pike Nashville 37207 615-905-6005 kelly.wilson@freemanwebb.com

Trevecca Towers 60 Lester Ave Nashville 37210 615-244-6911 trevecca1asstmgr2@lhp.net 

Urban Housing Solutions Various locations Various Various 615-726-2696 hello@urbanhousingsolutions.org 

Villas at Metrocenter 469 Ponder Place Nashville 37228 615-255-5811 villas@fcpnet.com 

This list only includes landlords who have asked to be listed. Other landlords participate and additional sources include newspaper ads and the TNHousingSearch.org 

website. Be cautious of ads on Craigslist and social media as sometimes these are scams. 
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Weatherly Ridge Apartments 201 Kothe Way Antioch 37013 615-360-2222 weatherlyridgemanager@pedcor.net 

Whispering Oaks Apartments 100 Tanglewood Ct Nashville 37211 615-576-8322 whisperingoaks@twgdev.com 

Willow Pointe Apartments 1200 Hickory Hollow Ter. Antioch 37013 615-731-3030 manager.willowpointe@freemanwebb.com 

This list only includes landlords who have asked to be listed. Other landlords participate and additional sources include newspaper ads and the TNHousingSearch.org 

website. Be cautious of ads on Craigslist and social media as sometimes these are scams. 
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